Fazenda Capuava
7 Setembro

2020

Track Escola Kings
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Track

5 Grupo A

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
06/09/2020 12:19

.
N ....

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(56) Eduardo Burr
1 1:42.229 +8.904 12:41:19.433
2 1:35.861 +2.536 12:42:55.294
3 1:33.869 +0.544 12:44:29.163
4 1:39.718 +6.393 12:46:08.881
5 1:47.740 +14.415 12:47:56.621
6 1:33.325 - 12:49:29.946
7 1:41.045 +7.720 12:51:10.991
8 2:35.642 +1:02.317 12:53:46.633
(55) Thiago Eduardo Rivera
1 1:44.246 +9.271 12:41:55.444
2 1:38.057 +3.082 12:43:33.501
3 1:37.080 +2.105 12:45:10.581
4 1:35.513 +0.538 12:46:46.094
5 1:35.301 +0.326 12:48:21.395
6 1:35.143 +0.168 12:49:56.538
7 1:34975 - 12:51:31.513
8 1:58.038 +23.063 12:53:29.551
(45) Willians Piui
1 1:40.391 +4.640 12:41:19.095
2 1:36.248 +0.497 12:42:55.343
3 1:35.751 - 12:44:31.094
4 1:37.674 +1.923 12:46:08.768
5 1:47.826 +12.075 12:47:56.594
6 1:38.099 +2.348 12:49:34.693
7 1:37.414 +1.663 12:51:12.107
8 1:37.267 +1.516 12:52:49.374
9 1:37.453 +1.702 12:54:26.827
(10) Kevin Santos
1 1:41.073 +4.517 12:41:19.445
2 1:37.488 +0.932 12:42:56.933
3 1:36.556 - 12:44:33.489
4 1:36.608 +0.052 12:46:10.097
5 1:46.675 +10.119 12:47:56.772
6 1:37.907 +1.351 12:49:34.679
7 1:36.824 +0.268 12:51:11.503
8 1:36.922 +0.366 12:52:48.425
9 1:36.943 +0.387 12:54:25.368
(11) Douglas andrade da silva
1 1:49.141 +5.716 12:42:23.720
2 1:43.425 - 12:44:07.145
3 1:45.552 +2.127 12:45:52.697
4 1:46.593 +3.168 12:47:39.290
(24) Luis André Mazurok
1 1:57.346 +12.469 12:41:42.179
2 1:47.098 +2.221 12:43:29.277
3 1:44877 - 12:45:14.154
4 1:46.055 +1.178 12:47:00.209
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